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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 10/25/2021 7:00 pm BHS Open Gym East Bremerton Community Gym
Wed 10/27/2021 7:00 pm BHS Open Gym East Bremerton Community Gym
Fri 10/29/2021 6:00 pm BHS Open Gym BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Mon 11/01/2021 6:00 pm BHS Open Gym BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 11/03/2021 6:00 pm BHS Open Gym BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 11/05/2021 6:00 pm BHS Open Gym BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Mon 11/08/2021 6:00 pm BHS Basketball Open Gym BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Wed 11/10/2021 6:00 pm BHS Basketball Open Gym BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Fri 11/12/2021 6:00 pm BHS Basketball Open Gym BHS Les Eathorne Gymnasium
Mon 11/22/2021 3:15 pm BHS Open Gym: Baseball & Fastpitch East Bremerton Community Gym
Mon 11/29/2021 3:15 pm BHS Open Gym: Baseball & Fastpitch East Bremerton Community Gym
Fri 12/03/2021 3:15 pm BHS Open Gym: Baseball & Fastpitch East Bremerton Community Gym
Mon 12/06/2021 3:15 pm BHS Open Gym: Baseball & Fastpitch East Bremerton Community Gym
Fri 12/10/2021 3:15 pm BHS Open Gym: Baseball & Fastpitch East Bremerton Community Gym
Mon 12/13/2021 3:15 pm BHS Open Gym: Baseball & Fastpitch East Bremerton Community Gym
Fri 12/17/2021 3:15 pm BHS Open Gym: Baseball & Fastpitch East Bremerton Community Gym


